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No 203 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=8)

Pass 19 2:50.533

Pass 41 4:28.510 1 1:37.977 *

Pass 61 5:59.303 2 1:30.793 *

Pass 82 7:26.208 3 1:26.905 *

Pass 102 8:52.349 4 1:26.141 *

Pass 120 10:18.440 5 1:26.091 *

In 138 11:47.736 6 1:29.296

Pass 177 14:27.522 7 2:39.786

Pass 193 15:54.018 8 1:26.496

Pass 212 17:20.687 9 1:26.669

Pass 229 18:47.520 10 1:26.833

Pass 245 20:15.550 11 1:28.030

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=10)

Pass 10 1:59.876

Pass 31 3:28.730 1 1:28.854 *

Pass 52 4:57.587 2 1:28.857

In 73 6:27.464 3 1:29.877

Pass 117 9:48.336 4 3:20.872

Pass 135 11:15.189 5 1:26.853 *

Pass 155 12:42.011 6 1:26.822 *

Pass 173 14:09.200 7 1:27.189

Pass 190 15:35.992 8 1:26.792 *

Pass 208 17:03.229 9 1:27.237

Pass 225 18:30.045 10 1:26.816

Pass 243 19:57.939 11 1:27.894

Pass 259 21:24.386 12 1:26.447 *

No 208 MOTTET A / SALAMANCA M (Rg=14)

Pass 12 2:03.576

Pass 33 3:32.858 1 1:29.282 *

Pass 55 5:02.024 2 1:29.166 *

Pass 75 6:29.879 3 1:27.855 *

Pass 92 7:58.775 4 1:28.896

Pass 111 9:27.463 5 1:28.688

Pass 129 10:54.960 6 1:27.497 *

Pass 146 12:22.700 7 1:27.740

Pass 166 13:51.124 8 1:28.424

Pass 186 15:18.507 9 1:27.383 *

Pass 203 16:47.615 10 1:29.108

Pass 220 18:15.737 11 1:28.122

Pass 238 19:44.070 12 1:28.333

Pass 255 21:11.904 13 1:27.834

No 209 RENDULIC Leonard (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:52.167

Pass 27 3:19.790 1 1:27.623 *

Pass 48 4:46.434 2 1:26.644 *

Pass 69 6:12.714 3 1:26.280 *

Pass 88 7:40.229 4 1:27.515

Pass 107 9:06.622 5 1:26.393

Pass 125 10:32.733 6 1:26.111 *

Pass 142 11:58.664 7 1:25.931 *

Pass 162 13:25.362 8 1:26.698

Pass 181 14:52.163 9 1:26.801

In 198 16:20.876 10 1:28.713

No 210 GRIMM François (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:07.759

Pass 35 3:35.612 1 1:27.853 *

Pass 56 5:02.642 2 1:27.030 *

Pass 77 6:30.410 3 1:27.768

Pass 95 8:00.944 4 1:30.534

Pass 114 9:31.093 5 1:30.149

Pass 131 10:58.705 6 1:27.612

Pass 149 12:27.292 7 1:28.587

In 169 13:59.211 8 1:31.919

Pass 210 17:12.917 9 3:13.706

Pass 226 18:41.470 10 1:28.553

Pass 244 20:09.798 11 1:28.328

No 211 BELLO / GACHET (Rg=6)

Pass 23 3:10.017

Pass 44 4:36.927 1 1:26.910 *

In 67 6:07.193 2 1:30.266

Pass 97 8:08.572 3 2:01.379

Pass 115 9:34.523 4 1:25.951 *

Pass 132 11:02.300 5 1:27.777

In 151 12:29.908 6 1:27.608

Pass 176 14:26.282 7 1:56.374

Pass 192 15:53.313 8 1:27.031

Pass 211 17:20.467 9 1:27.154

Pass 228 18:47.371 10 1:26.904

Pass 246 20:15.820 11 1:28.449

No 212 DE ROTEN Jean-Blaise (Rg=18)

Pass 9 1:58.960

Pass 30 3:28.129 1 1:29.169 *
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No 212 DE ROTEN Jean-Blaise (Rg=18)

Pass 51 4:57.258 2 1:29.129 *

Pass 72 6:27.576 3 1:30.318

Pass 93 7:58.867 4 1:31.291

Pass 112 9:29.496 5 1:30.629

Pass 130 10:57.479 6 1:27.983 *

Pass 148 12:27.060 7 1:29.581

Pass 167 13:57.332 8 1:30.272

In 189 15:34.245 9 1:36.913

No 213 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy (Rg=17)

Pass 21 3:01.205

Pass 42 4:29.910 1 1:28.705 *

Pass 62 5:59.808 2 1:29.898

Pass 83 7:29.857 3 1:30.049

Pass 106 9:04.407 4 1:34.550

Pass 126 10:34.797 5 1:30.390

Pass 144 12:03.732 6 1:28.935

Pass 164 13:32.639 7 1:28.907

Pass 184 15:00.765 8 1:28.126 *

Pass 200 16:30.356 9 1:29.591

Pass 216 17:59.334 10 1:28.978

Pass 234 19:27.900 11 1:28.566

Pass 252 20:55.668 12 1:27.768 *

No 214 MISBACH Laurent (Rg=12)

Pass 11 2:02.946

Pass 32 3:30.459 1 1:27.513 *

Pass 53 4:57.971 2 1:27.512 *

Pass 71 6:27.262 3 1:29.291

Pass 90 7:55.614 4 1:28.352

Pass 109 9:22.437 5 1:26.823 *

Pass 128 10:49.964 6 1:27.527

Pass 145 12:18.052 7 1:28.088

Pass 165 13:45.687 8 1:27.635

Pass 185 15:13.498 9 1:27.811

Pass 202 16:41.204 10 1:27.706

Pass 219 18:08.680 11 1:27.476

Pass 237 19:36.837 12 1:28.157

Pass 253 21:04.732 13 1:27.895

No 215 PORRET Michel (Rg=21)

Pass 7 1:52.282

Pass 28 3:24.925 1 1:32.643 *

Pass 49 4:56.224 2 1:31.299 *

Pass 70 6:26.878 3 1:30.654 *

Pass 91 7:58.265 4 1:31.387

Pass 113 9:30.874 5 1:32.609

Pass 133 11:03.095 6 1:32.221

Pass 152 12:34.470 7 1:31.375

Pass 172 14:06.657 8 1:32.187

Pass 191 15:39.061 9 1:32.404

Pass 209 17:11.126 10 1:32.065

Pass 227 18:43.204 11 1:32.078

Pass 247 20:15.885 12 1:32.681

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:47.985

Pass 26 3:14.474 1 1:26.489 **

Pass 47 4:40.525 2 1:26.051 *

Pass 65 6:06.550 3 1:26.025 *

Pass 85 7:33.193 4 1:26.643

Pass 103 8:58.746 5 1:25.553 *

Pass 121 10:24.514 6 1:25.768

Pass 139 11:50.850 7 1:26.336

Pass 159 13:16.916 8 1:26.066

Pass 179 14:42.789 9 1:25.873

In 195 16:08.800 10 1:26.011

Pass 230 19:03.283 11 2:54.483

Pass 248 20:29.969 12 1:26.686

No 217 PAMPANINI / MONACO (Rg=11)

Pass 3 1:43.170

Pass 24 3:11.832 1 1:28.662 *

Pass 45 4:39.141 2 1:27.309 *

Pass 64 6:06.181 3 1:27.040 *

Pass 86 7:34.640 4 1:28.459

Pass 105 9:03.067 5 1:28.427

Pass 123 10:30.247 6 1:27.180

Pass 141 11:57.706 7 1:27.459

Pass 161 13:24.944 8 1:27.238

Pass 182 14:53.791 9 1:28.847

Pass 197 16:20.401 10 1:26.610 *

Pass 215 17:47.988 11 1:27.587

Pass 233 19:15.183 12 1:27.195

Pass 251 20:44.079 13 1:28.896

No 218 HIRSCHI Pierre (Rg=9)

Pass 4 1:44.140

Pass 25 3:12.175 1 1:28.035 **

Pass 46 4:39.484 2 1:27.309 *

Pass 66 6:07.104 3 1:27.620

In 87 7:38.470 4 1:31.366

Pass 150 12:29.363 5 4:50.893
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No 218 HIRSCHI Pierre (Rg=9)

Pass 168 13:58.400 6 1:29.037

Pass 187 15:25.318 7 1:26.918 *

Pass 205 16:52.820 8 1:27.502

Pass 222 18:19.074 9 1:26.254 *

Pass 240 19:48.835 10 1:29.761

Pass 257 21:16.165 11 1:27.330

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=2)

Pass 20 2:51.230

Pass 40 4:27.117 1 1:35.887 *

Pass 60 5:55.493 2 1:28.376 *

Pass 81 7:21.008 3 1:25.515 *

Pass 101 8:46.810 4 1:25.802

Pass 119 10:12.539 5 1:25.729

Pass 137 11:38.697 6 1:26.158

In 158 13:13.945 7 1:35.248

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=7)

Pass 18 2:43.872

Pass 38 4:13.605 1 1:29.733 *

Pass 59 5:40.046 2 1:26.441 *

Pass 80 7:06.374 3 1:26.328 *

Pass 99 8:33.502 4 1:27.128

Pass 118 9:59.999 5 1:26.497

Pass 136 11:26.193 6 1:26.194 *

Pass 156 12:52.803 7 1:26.610

In 175 14:23.854 8 1:31.051

Pass 204 16:52.658 9 2:28.804

Pass 221 18:18.712 10 1:26.054 *

Pass 239 19:46.660 11 1:27.948

Pass 256 21:13.485 12 1:26.825

No 221 RIVA / ARRIGOSI (Rg=4)

Pass 2 1:40.152

Pass 22 3:08.760 1 1:28.608 **

Pass 43 4:36.220 2 1:27.460 *

Pass 63 6:04.364 3 1:28.144

Pass 84 7:31.335 4 1:26.971 *

Pass 104 8:58.868 5 1:27.533

Pass 122 10:25.865 6 1:26.997

Pass 140 11:52.144 7 1:26.279 *

Pass 160 13:18.406 8 1:26.262 *

Pass 180 14:44.149 9 1:25.743 *

Pass 196 16:10.570 10 1:26.421

Pass 213 17:38.147 11 1:27.577

Pass 231 19:04.805 12 1:26.658

Pass 249 20:31.405 13 1:26.600

No 223 DI BONA Michele (Rg=15)

Pass 16 2:36.278

Pass 37 4:05.671 1 1:29.393 *

Pass 58 5:33.543 2 1:27.872 *

Pass 79 7:01.128 3 1:27.585 *

In 100 8:42.080 4 1:40.952

Pass 157 13:06.831 5 4:24.751

Pass 178 14:37.637 6 1:30.806

Pass 194 16:08.244 7 1:30.607

Pass 214 17:41.842 8 1:33.598

Pass 232 19:13.100 9 1:31.258

Pass 250 20:43.836 10 1:30.736

No 225 CAMANDONA Philippe (Rg=16)

Pass 13 2:04.846

Pass 34 3:33.391 1 1:28.545 *

Pass 54 5:01.453 2 1:28.062 *

Pass 76 6:29.875 3 1:28.422

Pass 94 7:59.195 4 1:29.320

In 110 9:26.968 5 1:27.773

Pass 153 12:34.646 6 3:07.678

Pass 171 14:02.876 7 1:28.230

Pass 188 15:30.947 8 1:28.071

Pass 207 16:58.584 9 1:27.637 *

Pass 223 18:26.653 10 1:28.069

Pass 241 19:54.579 11 1:27.926

Pass 258 21:22.770 12 1:28.191

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=1)

Pass 15 2:22.190

Pass 36 3:52.811 1 1:30.621 *

Pass 57 5:18.267 2 1:25.456 **

Pass 78 6:44.268 3 1:26.001

Pass 98 8:10.606 4 1:26.338

Pass 116 9:36.346 5 1:25.740

Pass 134 11:09.591 6 1:33.245

Pass 154 12:35.072 7 1:25.481

In 174 14:10.747 8 1:35.675

Pass 201 16:39.010 9 2:28.263

Pass 218 18:05.241 10 1:26.231

Pass 235 19:31.188 11 1:25.947

Pass 254 21:06.206 12 1:35.018
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No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=19)

Pass 8 1:53.368

Pass 29 3:25.757 1 1:32.389 *

Pass 50 4:56.907 2 1:31.150 *

Pass 74 6:28.941 3 1:32.034

In 96 8:00.828 4 1:31.887

Pass 124 10:32.367 5 2:31.539

Pass 143 12:02.672 6 1:30.305 *

Pass 163 13:31.211 7 1:28.539 *

Pass 183 15:00.178 8 1:28.967

Pass 199 16:29.716 9 1:29.538

Pass 217 18:00.016 10 1:30.300

In 236 19:31.438 11 1:31.422

No 235 EGLI Heinz (Rg=20)

Pass 17 2:37.955

Pass 39 4:24.220 1 1:46.265 *

Pass 68 6:08.403 2 1:44.183 *

Pass 89 7:44.795 3 1:36.392 *

Pass 108 9:17.083 4 1:32.288 *

Pass 127 10:48.852 5 1:31.769 *

Pass 147 12:23.312 6 1:34.460

In 170 14:00.789 7 1:37.477

Pass 206 16:54.618 8 2:53.829

Pass 224 18:27.196 9 1:32.578

Pass 242 19:57.809 10 1:30.613 *

Pass 260 21:28.141 11 1:30.332 *

Le directeur de course

Yvan Gaillard

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


